
A-17 강준혁

A-29 서혜린

A-14 강재혁

A-16 임준범

A-05 양재호

A-06 조현우

A-18 조연우

A-25 한가윤

A-20 박준형

A-21 강지오

A-23 조승민

A-26 강민준, 이제욱

A-27 김연경, 김은별

A-28 김상현, 강현준

A-30 이영지, 김채은

A-32 김유범

A-01 강권우

A-02 강운찬

A-03 정민우

A-04 고성훈

A-07 오정효, 김나연

A-08 강지범

A-09 양재혁

A-10 문서준

A-11 전승우

A-12 강정후

A-13 오지환

A-15 강지헌, 강지후

A-19 안승우

A-22 문지훈

A-24 한진우

A-31 양승원

로봇 디자인 컨테스트

S_과학융합상

T_창의기술상

E_공학인재상

A_예술창작상

M_수학논리상


